PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION

FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

HARRIS MUD # 233

Rate to keep average tax bill constant
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2018 M&O Tax Rate
2019 M&O Rollback Rate

2019 Certified Value

2019 Uncertified Value (owner's value)

2018 Certified Value

2018 Uncertified Value

0.62784
0.67806
0.64000
0.64000
51,599,744
89
0

$579,772
50,235,449
85
0

$591,005

0.15000
0.15892

126,320,134
11,142,781
135,363,875

0



